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FOREIGN EXCHANGE
Euro change
Price change 1 Price change 1 day year to
day percent percent FIXING 31-12-2021 date(YTD%)
EURUSD 1,043 0,13 UsDJPY 135,355 0,08 EURUSD 1,135 -8,09%
EURGBP 0,8608 -0,13 USDGBP 0,82535 -0,13 EURGBP 0,8412 2,33%
EURJPY 141,15 0,10 USDCHF 0,95875 -0,09 EURJPY 130,5 8,16%
EURCHF 1,000 -0,08 EURCHF 1,0379 -3,67%
MONEY MARKET RATES/EURIBOR -LIBOR
CENTRAL BANKS RATES 1 Month 2 Month 3 Month 6 Month 9 Month lyear
EUROZONE 0,00 EUR -0,506 -0,336 -0,176 0,238 -0,194 0,961
USA (1,50 /1,75) usb 1,798 0,153 2,293 2,899 3,564
JAPAN - 0,10 JPY -0,056 -0,053 -0,031 0,037
BANK OF ENGLAND 0,50 GBP 1,226 0,229 1,689 2,272
SWITZERLAND -025 CHF -0,775 -0,773 -0,753 -0,703

CAPITAL MARKETS

U.S TREASURY 2,833 2,878 2,880 3,103

GREEK TREASURY 2,688 3,536 3,944 3,711

GERMAN TREASURY 0,560 0,966 1,260 1,546 1,552 1,602

JAPANESE TREAS -0,058 0,016 0,239 0,594 0,886 1,262

U.K TREASURY 1,713 1,757 2,111 2,476 2,507 2,479

ESM TREASURY 1,028 1,427 1,949 2,339 2,438 2,320

INTEREST RATES SWAPS

EUR SWAP 0,759 1,434 1,674 1,850 2,079 2,297 2,237 1,980
USD SWAP 3,221 2,969 2,910 2,915 2,963 3,067 3,088 2,872
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STOCK MARKETS-BOND FUTURES

ATHENS GENERAL INDEX
DOW JONES
S&P 500
NASDAQ
DAX
FTSE
NIKKEI
BRENT
GOLD $

STOCK MARKETS

Last Price

806
31.097
3.825
11.128
12.901
7.235
26.154
111,77
1.811

Price change 1
day percent

-0,57
1,05
1,06
0,90
0,69
0,92
0,84
0,13
-0,03

closing price
31-12-2021

893
36.338
4.766
15.645
15.885
7.385
28.792
77,78
1.829

%change year to
date(YTD%)

-9,80%
-14,42%
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-28,87%
-18,78%
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43,70%

-0,99%

BOND FUTURES

bond futures
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